Date
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat
Thu

Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat

Mon

Tue

Thu

Thu

Thu

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Tue
Tue

04/13/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
04/13/21

04/15/21

04/17/21
04/17/21
04/17/21
04/22/21

04/20/21
04/20/21

04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21

04/24/21
04/24/21

04/26/21
04/27/21
04/29/21
04/29/21
04/29/21
05/01/21
05/01/21
05/01/21

05/01/21

05/04/21
05/04/21

League Schedule

8 Rec South Spring 2021

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:30 pm

N O O O

6:00 pm

10:00 am
11:30 am
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

6:00 pm
6:00 PM

6:00 pm
:00 PM
6:00 pm

)]

10:00 am
11:30 am

7:30 pm
6:00 PM
6:00 pm

:00 pm
7:30 pm

(o))

10:00 am

11:30 am
11:30 AM
1:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Visitor

Ola Aces

MYA Lil' Dawgs
LG Mavericks
Hampton Orioles

Hampton Braves

LG Bulldogs
Ola Baseball
Ola Aces
MYA Titans

MYA Titans
Hampton Orioles

MYA Lil' Dawgs
Ola Braves

Ola Aces

Ola Braves
Ola Baseball

Ola Baseball
Hampton Orioles
Ola Baseball

LG Mavericks
MYA Lil' Dawgs
MYA Titans
Hampton Braves
LG Bulldogs

MYA Lil' Dawgs

Hampton Braves
Ola Aces

Home

at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

Ola Baseball
Hampton Braves
MYA Titans

Ola Braves

LG Bulldogs
MYA Lil' Dawgs

LG Mavericks
Hampton Orioles

at Hampton Braves

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

MYA Lil' Dawgs
LG Mavericks

Hampton Orioles
MYA Titans
LG Mavericks

Ola Aces
Hampton Braves

LG Bulldogs
Hampton Braves
MYA Titans

LG Bulldogs

Ola Aces

Ola Aces

Ola Braves
Hampton Orioles

Ola Baseball

LG Mavericks
LG Bulldogs

Revised

Location

North Ola Park
Red Hawk Park
Richard Craig Park
Red Hawk Park

Warren Holder Park

Richard Craig Park
Warren Holder Park
Coley Park

Coley Park

Richard Craig Park
Warren Holder Park

Coley Park
Richard Craig Park

Warren Holder Park

North Ola Park
Coley Park

Warren Holder Park
Coley Park

Richard Craig Park
Warren Holder Park
North Ola Park
North Ola Park
North Ola Park
Coley Park

North Ola Park

Warren Holder Park
Warren Holder Park



Date

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Tue

Thu
Thu

05/06/21
05/06/21
05/06/21

05/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21

05/11/21
05/11/21
05/11/21

05/13/21
05/13/21
05/13/21

05/15/21
05/15/21
05/15/21

05/18/21
05/18/21
05/18/21
05/18/21

05/20/21
05/20/21
05/20/21

05/22/21
05/22/21
05/25/21

05/27/21
05/27/21

Time

6:00 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 PM

10:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am

7:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 PM
7:30 pm

10:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

N N OO

:00 pm
:00 pm
6:00 pm

[e)lNe)}

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 AM

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

Hampton Braves
LG Bulldogs
Ola Braves

Hampton Orioles
Ola Baseball
LG Mavericks

MYA Lil' Dawgs
MYA Titans
Ola Baseball

LG Bulldogs
Ola Braves
MYA Titans

MYA Titans
LG Mavericks
Hampton Braves

Ola Braves

LG Bulldogs
Hampton Braves
MYA Lil' Dawgs

Hampton Braves
Ola Aces
Ola Braves

Ola Baseball
Hampton Orioles
LG Bulldogs

LG Mavericks
Ola Aces

Home

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at

MYA Lil' Dawgs
MYA Titans
LG Mavericks

Ola Baseball
Ola Aces
MYA Lil' Dawgs

LG Bulldogs
Hampton Braves
Ola Braves

Hampton Braves
MYA Lil' Dawgs
LG Mavericks

Ola Braves
Ola Baseball
Ola Aces

Hampton Orioles
LG Mavericks
Ola Baseball
MYA Titans

Hampton Orioles
MYA Titans
LG Bulldogs

MYA Lil' Dawgs
Ola Aces
Ola Braves

Hampton Orioles
Ola Braves

Location

Richard Craig Park
Richard Craig Park
Warren Holder Park

North Ola Park
North Ola Park
Richard Craig Park

Warren Holder Park
Coley Park
North Ola Park

Coley Park
Richard Craig Park
Warren Holder Park

North Ola Park
North Ola Park
North Ola Park

Red Hawk Park
Warren Holder Park
Red Hawk Park
Richard Craig Park

Coley Park
Richard Craig Park
Warren Holder Park

Richard Craig Park
North Ola Park
North Ola park

Coley Park
North Ola Park



	8u South Rec

