League Schedule

8 Rec South Spring 2021

Revised

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	Home	<u>e</u>	<u>Location</u>
Tue 04/13/21	6:00 pm	Ola Aces	at	Ola Baseball	North Ola Park
Tue 04/13/21	6:00 pm	MYA Lil' Dawgs	at	Hampton Braves	Red Hawk Park
Tue 04/13/21	6:00 pm	LG Mavericks	at	MYA Titans	Richard Craig Park
Tue 04/13/21	7:30 pm	Hampton Orioles	at	Ola Braves	Red Hawk Park
Thu 04/15/21	6:00 pm	Hampton Braves	at	LG Bulldogs	Warren Holder Park
Sat 04/17/21	10:00 am	LG Bulldogs	at	MYA Lil' Dawgs	Richard Craig Park
Sat 04/17/21	11:30 am	Ola Baseball	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
Sat 04/17/21	11:00 AM	Ola Aces	at	Hampton Orioles	Coley Park
Thu 04/22/21	12:30 PM	MYA Titans	at	Hampton Braves	Coley Park
Tue 04/20/21	6:00 pm	MYA Titans	at	MYA Lil' Dawgs	Richard Craig Park
Tue 04/20/21	6:00 PM	Hampton Orioles	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
Thu 04/22/21	6:00 pm	MYA Lil' Dawgs	at	Hampton Orioles	Coley Park
Thu 04/22/21	6:00 PM	Ola Braves	at	MYA Titans	Richard Craig Park
Thu 04/22/21	6:00 pm	Ola Aces	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
Sat 04/24/21	10:00 am	Ola Braves	at	Ola Aces	North Ola Park
Sat 04/24/21	11:30 am	Ola Baseball	at	Hampton Braves	Coley Park
Mon 04/26/21	7:30 pm	Ola Baseball	at	LG Bulldogs	Warren Holder Park
Tue 04/27/21	6:00 PM	Hampton Orioles	at	Hampton Braves	Coley Park
Thu 04/29/21	6:00 pm	Ola Baseball	at	MYA Titans	Richard Craig Park
Thu 04/29/21	6:00 pm	LG Mavericks	at	LG Bulldogs	Warren Holder Park
Thu 04/29/21	7:30 pm	MYA Lil' Dawgs	at	Ola Aces	North Ola Park
Sat 05/01/21	10:00 am	MYA Titans	at	Ola Aces	North Ola Park
Sat 05/01/21	11:30 am	Hampton Braves	at	Ola Braves	North Ola Park
Sat 05/01/21	11:30 AM	LG Bulldogs	at	Hampton Orioles	Coley Park
Sat 05/01/21	1:00 pm	MYA Lil' Dawgs	at	Ola Baseball	North Ola Park
Tue 05/04/21	6:00 pm	Hampton Braves	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
Tue 05/04/21	7:30 pm	Ola Aces	at	LG Bulldogs	Warren Holder Park

Data			11		Location
<u>Date</u> Thu 05/06/21	<u>Time</u> 6:00 pm	Hampton Brayes	<u>Hom</u> at		<u>Location</u> Richard Craig Park
	•	Hampton Braves		MYA Lil' Dawgs MYA Titans	_
Thu 05/06/21	7:30 pm	LG Bulldogs	at		Richard Craig Park
Thu 05/06/21	6:00 PM	Ola Braves	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
Sat 05/08/21	10:00 am	Hampton Orioles	at	Ola Baseball	North Ola Park
Sat 05/08/21	11:30 am	Ola Baseball	at	Ola Aces	North Ola Park
Sat 05/08/21	11:30 am	LG Mavericks	at	MYA Lil' Dawgs	Richard Craig Park
Tue 05/11/21	7:30 PM	MYA Lil' Dawgs	at	LG Bulldogs	Warren Holder Park
Tue 05/11/21	6:00 PM	MYA Titans	at	Hampton Braves	Coley Park
Tue 05/11/21	6:00 pm	Ola Baseball	at	Ola Braves	North Ola Park
. 46 65, 11, 21	σισσ μ	ola Basesali	a.c	old Braves	Horem Old Farik
Thu 05/13/21	6:00 pm	LG Bulldogs	at	Hampton Braves	Coley Park
Thu 05/13/21	6:00 PM	Ola Braves	at	MYA Lil' Dawgs	Richard Craig Park
Thu 05/13/21	7:30 pm	MYA Titans	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
0 1 05/45/04	10.00	141/A T''		01 5	N O D
Sat 05/15/21	10:00 am	MYA Titans	at	Ola Braves	North Ola Park
Sat 05/15/21	11:30 am	LG Mavericks	at	Ola Baseball	North Ola Park
Sat 05/15/21	1:00 pm	Hampton Braves	at	Ola Aces	North Ola Park
Tue 05/18/21	6:00 pm	Ola Braves	at	Hampton Orioles	Red Hawk Park
Tue 05/18/21	6:00 pm	LG Bulldogs	at	LG Mavericks	Warren Holder Park
Tue 05/18/21	7:30 pm	Hampton Braves	at	Ola Baseball	Red Hawk Park
Tue 05/18/21	7:30 pm	MYA Lil' Dawgs	at	MYA Titans	Richard Craig Park
TI 05 (00 (0 t					
Thu 05/20/21	6:00 pm	Hampton Braves	at	Hampton Orioles	Coley Park
Thu 05/20/21	6:00 pm	Ola Aces	at	MYA Titans	Richard Craig Park
Thu 05/20/21	6:00 pm	Ola Braves	at	LG Bulldogs	Warren Holder Park
Sat 05/22/21	10:00 am	Ola Baseball	at	MYA Lil' Dawgs	Richard Craig Park
Sat 05/22/21	10:00 am	Hampton Orioles	at	Ola Aces	North Ola Park
Tue 05/25/21	11:30 AM	LG Bulldogs	at	Ola Braves	North Ola park
Thu 05/27/21	6:00 pm	LG Mavericks	a+	Hampton Orioles	Coley Park
	•		at at	Ola Braves	North Ola Park
Thu 05/27/21	6:00 pm	Ola Aces	at	Old Diaves	INUITII OID PAIK